
 

2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

Board Meetings 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 at 10:00 am   Regular Board Meeting and Annual Meeting* 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 at 10:00 am   Regular Board Meeting* 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 at 11:30 am   Special Board Meeting** 

Friday, June 20, 2025 at 9:00 am   Special Board Meeting** 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 at 10:00 am   Regular Board Meeting* 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 at 10:00 am   Regular Board Meeting* 

 

Board Work Sessions 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 10:00 am Board Work Session*  

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 9:00 am    Board Work Session*  

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 10:00 am  Board Work Session*  

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 10:00 am  Board Work Session*  

 

 

*Regular Board Meetings and Work Sessions are held at Reed Memorial Library in the lower-level 
meeting rooms unless noted otherwise 

**Special Board Meetings being held at the Land Bank Office (149 N Prospect St, Suite 5, Ravenna, OH 
44266) 

 


